FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Aug 2021 Date  :
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Basic Mechanics and Properties of Matter
19UPH141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2012001 ANUSREE A D 19UFR111.1 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0
2 U2012002 PRETTY SANTHI JOSE 19UFR111.1 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2 2 20 30 50 5.0 D 10.0
3 U2012003 Thereasa Nindu Suresh 19UFR111.1 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 20 57 77 7.7 B 15.4 2 20 50 70 7.0 B 14.0
4 U2012004 ALAN C JOHN 19UFR111.1 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 18 63 81 8.1 A 16.2 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4
5 U2012005 Bijoy B 19UFR111.1 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 19 63 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 18.2
6 U2012006 AGNES J SABU 19UHN111.1 4 15 Ab 15 1.5 F 6.0 2 15 Ab 15 1.5 F 3.0 2 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 4.0
7 U2012007 AGNES R 19UHN111.1 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 20 53 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 19 35 54 5.4 D 10.8
8 U2012008 ANAGHA B A 19UHN111.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0
9 U2012010 DEVANANDA J S 19UHN111.1 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6 2 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 19.0
10 U2012011 NANDANA SURESH 19UHN111.1 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6
11 U2012012 SREELEKSHMI RAJESH 19UHN111.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 19 61 80 8.0 A 16.0 2 20 21 41 4.1 F 8.2
12 U2012013 SREELEKSHMI S 19UHN111.1 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 2 19 69 88 8.8 A 17.6 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0
13 U2012014 SWATHY S 19UHN111.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6
14 U2012015 ABHINAV A S 19UHN111.1 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4
15 U2012016 ANANTHAKRISHNAN B 19UHN111.1 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 20 59 79 7.9 B 15.8 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8
16 U2012017 ARJUN R 19UHN111.1 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6
17 U2012018 BIBIN RONALD 19UHN111.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 19 64 83 8.3 A 16.6 2 20 35 55 5.5 D 11.0
18 U2012019 GANESH KRISHNA P 19UML111.1 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 20 48 68 6.8 C 13.6
19 U2012020 JOSHUA S 19UHN111.1 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 17 60 77 7.7 B 15.4 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6
20 U2012021 KEVIN K 19UHN111.1 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 18 55 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 18 41 59 5.9 D 11.8
21 U2012022 Ancy Gerald 19UML111.1 4 17 72 89 8.9 A 35.6 2 19 69 88 8.8 A 17.6 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
22 U2012023 ANITA R 19UML111.1 4 0 64 64 6.4 F 25.6 2 0 68 68 6.8 F 13.6 2 20 50 70 7.0 B 14.0
23 U2012024 ANN CATHERINE T T 19UML111.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 20 50 70 7.0 B 14.0
24 U2012025 ANSA MATHEW 19UML111.1 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 19 61 80 8.0 A 16.0 2 17 38 55 5.5 D 11.0
25 U2012026 DELNA SABU 19UML111.1 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 2 20 47 67 6.7 C 13.4
26 U2012027 Joann J Leo 19UML111.1 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 2 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
27 U2012028 MEKHA S LAL 19UML111.1 4 19 39 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 18 59 77 7.7 B 15.4 2 19 37 56 5.6 D 11.2
28 U2012029 PARVATHI S 19UML111.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 2 18 57 75 7.5 B 15.0
29 U2012030 REVATHY A 19UML111.1 4 19 10 29 2.9 F 11.6 2 19 21 40 4.0 F 8.0 2 19 14 33 3.3 F 6.6
30 U2012031 S VEENA UNNIKRISHNAN 19UML111.1 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6
31 U2012032 SHREYA A 19UML111.1 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 34 53 5.3 D 10.6 2 20 38 58 5.8 D 11.6
32 U2012033 SURYA M ROY 19UML111.1 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0
33 U2012034 VANDANA ASSISSI 19UML111.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 2 20 43 63 6.3 C 12.6
34 U2012035 ABHIDEV S 19UML111.1 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 2 19 57 76 7.6 B 15.2
35 U2012036 ABHIJITH P 19UML111.1 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 19 22 41 4.1 F 8.2 2 18 5 23 2.3 F 4.6
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Basic Mechanics and Properties of Matter
19UPH141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2012037 ABHISHEK G KRISHNA 19UML111.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 19 31 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 20 32 52 5.2 D 10.4
37 U2012038 ALAN CLEETUS 19UML111.1 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 17 32 49 4.9 E 9.8 2 17 20 37 3.7 F 7.4
38 U2012039 ALAN V BOSE 19UML111.1 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 18 32 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 18 11 29 2.9 F 5.8
39 U2012040 DOMINIC CYROSH 19UML111.1 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 18 51 69 6.9 C 13.8 2 19 19 38 3.8 F 7.6
40 U2012041 EMMANUEL PETER 19UML111.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 18 54 72 7.2 B 14.4 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4
41 U2012042 FELIX KENNETH JASON 19UML111.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8 2 20 12 32 3.2 F 6.4
42 U2012044 GOKUL SUNIL 19UML111.1 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 20 64 84 8.4 A 16.8 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6
43 U2012045 Joel Joy 19UML111.1 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 19 24 43 4.3 F 8.6 2 20 1 21 2.1 F 4.2
44 U2012046 LAIJU P RAJ 19UML111.1 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8 2 19 11 30 3.0 F 6.0
45 U2012047 MAHIREJ MANOHAR 19UML111.1 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8 2 19 64 83 8.3 A 16.6
46 U2012048 PIOUS E 19UML111.1 4 17 33 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8 2 19 19 38 3.8 F 7.6
47 U2012049 R S AMAL RAJ 19UML111.1 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0 2 19 21 40 4.0 F 8.0
48 U2012050 RAJKUMAR R 19UML111.1 4 19 32 51 5.1 D 20.4 2 20 24 44 4.4 F 8.8 2 19 5 24 2.4 F 4.8
49 U2012051 Sabin S Devan 19UML111.1 4 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 7.2 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2
50 U2012052 SHEHIN SHAJI 19UML111.1 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 20 57 77 7.7 B 15.4
51 U2012053 SURESH BENJAMIN 19UML111.1 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 19 36 55 5.5 D 11.0 2 18 8 26 2.6 F 5.2
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course I
Calculus with applications in Physics - I
19UMM131.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Theoretical Chemistry
19UCH131.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2012001 ANUSREE A D 19UFR111.1 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4
2 U2012002 PRETTY SANTHI JOSE 19UFR111.1 3 20 23 43 4.3 F 12.9 2 19 22 41 4.1 F 8.2
3 U2012003 Thereasa Nindu Suresh 19UFR111.1 3 20 35 55 5.5 D 16.5 2 20 57 77 7.7 B 15.4
4 U2012004 ALAN C JOHN 19UFR111.1 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4
5 U2012005 Bijoy B 19UFR111.1 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0
6 U2012006 AGNES J SABU 19UHN111.1 3 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 6.0 2 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 4.0
7 U2012007 AGNES R 19UHN111.1 3 20 30 50 5.0 D 15.0 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6
8 U2012008 ANAGHA B A 19UHN111.1 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 2 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 18.4
9 U2012010 DEVANANDA J S 19UHN111.1 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4
10 U2012011 NANDANA SURESH 19UHN111.1 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4 2 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 19.2
11 U2012012 SREELEKSHMI RAJESH 19UHN111.1 3 20 29 49 4.9 E 14.7 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4
12 U2012013 SREELEKSHMI S 19UHN111.1 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4 2 20 64 84 8.4 A 16.8
13 U2012014 SWATHY S 19UHN111.1 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4
14 U2012015 ABHINAV A S 19UHN111.1 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6
15 U2012016 ANANTHAKRISHNAN B 19UHN111.1 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4 2 20 33 53 5.3 D 10.6
16 U2012017 ARJUN R 19UHN111.1 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 2 17 77 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
17 U2012018 BIBIN RONALD 19UHN111.1 3 20 14 34 3.4 F 10.2 2 18 52 70 7.0 B 14.0
18 U2012019 GANESH KRISHNA P 19UML111.1 3 20 47 67 6.7 C 20.1 2 18 44 62 6.2 C 12.4
19 U2012020 JOSHUA S 19UHN111.1 3 20 37 57 5.7 D 17.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4
20 U2012021 KEVIN K 19UHN111.1 3 20 39 59 5.9 D 17.7 2 20 37 57 5.7 D 11.4
21 U2012022 Ancy Gerald 19UML111.1 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0
22 U2012023 ANITA R 19UML111.1 3 20 54 74 7.4 B 22.2 2 0 53 53 5.3 F 10.6
23 U2012024 ANN CATHERINE T T 19UML111.1 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 20 67 87 8.7 A 17.4
24 U2012025 ANSA MATHEW 19UML111.1 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8
25 U2012026 DELNA SABU 19UML111.1 3 20 33 53 5.3 D 15.9 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4
26 U2012027 Joann J Leo 19UML111.1 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
27 U2012028 MEKHA S LAL 19UML111.1 3 20 28 48 4.8 E 14.4 2 18 20 38 3.8 F 7.6
28 U2012029 PARVATHI S 19UML111.1 3 20 45 65 6.5 C 19.5 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0
29 U2012030 REVATHY A 19UML111.1 3 20 6 26 2.6 F 7.8 2 18 1 19 1.9 F 3.8
30 U2012031 S VEENA UNNIKRISHNAN 19UML111.1 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 20 55 75 7.5 B 15.0
31 U2012032 SHREYA A 19UML111.1 3 20 21 41 4.1 F 12.3 2 19 36 55 5.5 D 11.0
32 U2012033 SURYA M ROY 19UML111.1 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 2 20 64 84 8.4 A 16.8
33 U2012034 VANDANA ASSISSI 19UML111.1 3 20 45 65 6.5 C 19.5 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8
34 U2012035 ABHIDEV S 19UML111.1 3 20 69 89 8.9 A 26.7 2 18 32 50 5.0 D 10.0
35 U2012036 ABHIJITH P 19UML111.1 3 20 18 38 3.8 F 11.4 2 18 17 35 3.5 F 7.0
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course I
Calculus with applications in Physics - I
19UMM131.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Theoretical Chemistry
19UCH131.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2012037 ABHISHEK G KRISHNA 19UML111.1 3 20 28 48 4.8 E 14.4 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2
37 U2012038 ALAN CLEETUS 19UML111.1 3 20 12 32 3.2 F 9.6 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2
38 U2012039 ALAN V BOSE 19UML111.1 3 20 6 26 2.6 F 7.8 2 18 4 22 2.2 F 4.4
39 U2012040 DOMINIC CYROSH 19UML111.1 3 20 22 42 4.2 F 12.6 2 18 4 22 2.2 F 4.4
40 U2012041 EMMANUEL PETER 19UML111.1 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6
41 U2012042 FELIX KENNETH JASON 19UML111.1 3 20 23 43 4.3 F 12.9 2 18 31 49 4.9 E 9.8
42 U2012044 GOKUL SUNIL 19UML111.1 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
43 U2012045 Joel Joy 19UML111.1 3 20 0 20 2.0 F 6.0 2 18 0 18 1.8 F 3.6
44 U2012046 LAIJU P RAJ 19UML111.1 3 20 11 31 3.1 F 9.3 2 18 17 35 3.5 F 7.0
45 U2012047 MAHIREJ MANOHAR 19UML111.1 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 2 20 50 70 7.0 B 14.0
46 U2012048 PIOUS E 19UML111.1 3 20 1 21 2.1 F 6.3 2 18 13 31 3.1 F 6.2
47 U2012049 R S AMAL RAJ 19UML111.1 3 20 9 29 2.9 F 8.7 2 18 2 20 2.0 F 4.0
48 U2012050 RAJKUMAR R 19UML111.1 3 20 9 29 2.9 F 8.7 2 18 9 27 2.7 F 5.4
49 U2012051 Sabin S Devan 19UML111.1 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6
50 U2012052 SHEHIN SHAJI 19UML111.1 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4
51 U2012053 SURESH BENJAMIN 19UML111.1 3 20 11 31 3.1 F 9.3 2 18 7 25 2.5 F 5.0
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2012001 ANUSREE A D 19UFR111.1 3 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 144.3 9.02 A+ PASSED
2 U2012002 PRETTY SANTHI JOSE 19UFR111.1 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6  -  - F FAILED
3 U2012003 Thereasa Nindu Suresh 19UFR111.1 3 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 119.2 7.45 B PASSED
4 U2012004 ALAN C JOHN 19UFR111.1 3 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 134.6 8.41 A PASSED
5 U2012005 Bijoy B 19UFR111.1 3 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 139.6 8.73 A PASSED
6 U2012006 AGNES J SABU 19UHN111.1 3 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 5.4  -  - F FAILED
7 U2012007 AGNES R 19UHN111.1 3 19 69 88 8.8 A 26.4 107.2 6.70 C PASSED
8 U2012008 ANAGHA B A 19UHN111.1 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 140.6 8.79 A PASSED
9 U2012010 DEVANANDA J S 19UHN111.1 3 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 28.8 151.4 9.46 A+ PASSED
10 U2012011 NANDANA SURESH 19UHN111.1 3 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 28.8 146.4 9.15 A+ PASSED
11 U2012012 SREELEKSHMI RAJESH 19UHN111.1 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0  -  - F FAILED
12 U2012013 SREELEKSHMI S 19UHN111.1 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 145.7 9.11 A+ PASSED
13 U2012014 SWATHY S 19UHN111.1 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 140.6 8.79 A PASSED
14 U2012015 ABHINAV A S 19UHN111.1 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 144.0 9.00 A+ PASSED
15 U2012016 ANANTHAKRISHNAN B 19UHN111.1 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0 108.4 6.78 C PASSED
16 U2012017 ARJUN R 19UHN111.1 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 144.0 9.00 A+ PASSED
17 U2012018 BIBIN RONALD 19UHN111.1 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0  -  - F FAILED
18 U2012019 GANESH KRISHNA P 19UML111.1 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 116.5 7.28 B PASSED
19 U2012020 JOSHUA S 19UHN111.1 3 15 67 82 8.2 A 24.6 106.3 6.64 C PASSED
20 U2012021 KEVIN K 19UHN111.1 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5 101.8 6.36 C PASSED
21 U2012022 Ancy Gerald 19UML111.1 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 142.0 8.88 A PASSED
22 U2012023 ANITA R 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED
23 U2012024 ANN CATHERINE T T 19UML111.1 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 130.7 8.17 A PASSED
24 U2012025 ANSA MATHEW 19UML111.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 118.3 7.39 B PASSED
25 U2012026 DELNA SABU 19UML111.1 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6 104.1 6.51 C PASSED
26 U2012027 Joann J Leo 19UML111.1 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 149.4 9.34 A+ PASSED
27 U2012028 MEKHA S LAL 19UML111.1 3 19 35 54 5.4 D 16.2  -  - F FAILED
28 U2012029 PARVATHI S 19UML111.1 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 119.5 7.47 B PASSED
29 U2012030 REVATHY A 19UML111.1 3 19 33 52 5.2 D 15.6  -  - F FAILED
30 U2012031 S VEENA UNNIKRISHNAN 19UML111.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 132.6 8.29 A PASSED
31 U2012032 SHREYA A 19UML111.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7  -  - F FAILED
32 U2012033 SURYA M ROY 19UML111.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 129.2 8.08 A PASSED
33 U2012034 VANDANA ASSISSI 19UML111.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 120.4 7.53 B PASSED
34 U2012035 ABHIDEV S 19UML111.1 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5 120.8 7.55 B PASSED
35 U2012036 ABHIJITH P 19UML111.1 3 19 34 53 5.3 D 15.9  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2012037 ABHISHEK G KRISHNA 19UML111.1 3 19 39 58 5.8 D 17.4 88.2 5.51 D PASSED
37 U2012038 ALAN CLEETUS 19UML111.1 3 19 28 47 4.7 E 14.1  -  - F FAILED
38 U2012039 ALAN V BOSE 19UML111.1 3 19 28 47 4.7 E 14.1  -  - F FAILED
39 U2012040 DOMINIC CYROSH 19UML111.1 3 19 42 61 6.1 C 18.3  -  - F FAILED
40 U2012041 EMMANUEL PETER 19UML111.1 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 125.2 7.83 B PASSED
41 U2012042 FELIX KENNETH JASON 19UML111.1 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2  -  - F FAILED
42 U2012044 GOKUL SUNIL 19UML111.1 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 137.2 8.58 A PASSED
43 U2012045 Joel Joy 19UML111.1 3 19 31 50 5.0 D 15.0  -  - F FAILED
44 U2012046 LAIJU P RAJ 19UML111.1 3 19 44 63 6.3 C 18.9  -  - F FAILED
45 U2012047 MAHIREJ MANOHAR 19UML111.1 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 128.4 8.03 A PASSED
46 U2012048 PIOUS E 19UML111.1 3 19 30 49 4.9 E 14.7  -  - F FAILED
47 U2012049 R S AMAL RAJ 19UML111.1 3 19 33 52 5.2 D 15.6  -  - F FAILED
48 U2012050 RAJKUMAR R 19UML111.1 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6  -  - F FAILED
49 U2012051 Sabin S Devan 19UML111.1 3 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 5.7  -  - F FAILED
50 U2012052 SHEHIN SHAJI 19UML111.1 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2 124.3 7.77 B PASSED
51 U2012053 SURESH BENJAMIN 19UML111.1 3 19 40 59 5.9 D 17.7  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------